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    November 9, 2020 

CHRIST LUTHERAN SCHOOL CALENDAR    

2020 – 2021 SCHOOL YEAR  

(All highlighted activities are tentative due to Covid-19) 
 

2020 

Wed Aug 12  Faculty Meetings (10:00 to 3:00) 

Sun Aug 16 Teacher Installation 9:00 a.m. 

Mon-Fri Aug 17-28  Half Days of School – Dismiss at 1:00 p.m.  

TBA TBA  Fundraiser Begins (Kick-off 10:00 a.m.) – Gym A 

Wed Aug 19 Opening Chapel 10:00 a.m. 

Thu Sep  3 School Pictures 8:30 a.m.   

Fri Sep 4 E-Learning Day 

Mon Sep  7 No School / Labor Day  

Mon Sep 21 Midterms 

Fri Sep 25 E-Learning Day 

Sat Oct 3 CLS Golf Outing at WeaverRidge (11:00 Registration / 12:00 Golf ) 

Fri Oct  16 End of 1st grading period  

Mon Oct     12 No School  

Thu Oct  22  E-Learning Day 8:00-noon / Parent - Teacher Conferences 1:00-5:00 

Fri Oct 23 No School - Parent –Teacher Conferences    

Sat Oct 24 5th Annual CLS Free Throw-a-thon (10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.) 

Thu Oct   27 School Picture Retakes 8:30 a.m. 

Tue Nov    3  No School / Election Day                                                                          

Mon Nov 16 Midterms 

Wed Nov  25 E-Learning Day 

Thu & Fri Nov 26-27 No School / Thanksgiving Break 

Fri Dec   18 End of 2nd Grading Period  

Mon Dec 21-31 No School / Christmas Break 

 

2021 

Mon Jan   4 No School – E-Learning prep day 

Tue Jan 5 Classes Resume / Report Cards 

Mon Jan  18 No School / Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

Tue Jan 26 Spelling Bee 9:00 a.m. Gym A? 

Fri-Thu Jan 22-Feb 4 CLS Tournament Boosters ? 

Fri Feb 3 African American Assembly @ 9:30 & Luncheon 11:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. ??? 

Mon Feb  8 Midterms 

Mon –Fri Feb 8-12 Spirit Week  

Fri Feb 12 E-Learning Day? 

Fri – Sun Feb 12-14 71st Annual CLS Basketball Tournament ??? 

Mon Feb 15 No School – Presidents’ Day  

Wed Feb 17 Ash Wednesday  

Sat-Sun Feb 27-28 State High School Basketball Tournament at CLS ??? 

Tue Mar 2 Tornado Drill 
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Thu Mar 4 Open House, Academic Fair & Dinner (5:00) / 

                       Book Fair / Enrollment for New Families??? 

Fri Mar 5 E-Learning Day??? 

Fri – Sun Mar  5-7 LSA State Basketball Tournament??? 

Thu Mar  11  Splash Pictures 8:30 a.m.  

Fri  Mar 12 End of 3rd grading period  

Fri Mar   19 E-Learning Day??? 

Mon Mar 22 Texas Roadhouse Kick-off Gift Card Sales??? 

Fri-Sun Mar 25-28 LBAA National Basketball Tournament 

Sun Mar 27? Track Meet at U of I Amory??? 

Thu Mar 30? School Musical (6:30 p.m.)??? 

Thu Apr 1 Maundy Thursday Worship Service 10:00 a.m. 

Fri Apr 2 Good Friday Worship Service (Noon) – Dismiss at 1:00 p.m. 

Mon - Fri Apr  5-9 Easter Break No School 

Mon Apr 12 Classes Resume  

Mon Apr 12 Midterms / Texas RoadHouse Gift Card Order Form Turn In??? 

Thu  Apr 29 Christ Lutheran Night @ Texas Roadhouse (3:00-10:00)??? 

TBA TBA  CLS Day at the Peoria Chiefs??? 

Fri Apr 30 Field Trip - 8th Grade Trip to Fritch’s??? 

Sat May  1 CID Track Meet at Hayworth?? 

Mon-Fri May 3-7  National Teacher’s & Staff Appreciation Week 

Tue May  4 Choir Concert & Music Awards 6:00 p.m. 

Thu-Fri May 6-7 6th Grade Outdoor Education 

Thu-Fri  May 6-7 7th & 8th Grade Trip to St. Louis 

Sat May   8?? 21st Annual CLS Golf Classic and Dinner  

Sat May 8?? Track State Qualifiers at Olympia 

Mon-Fri May 10-14 Acc. Reader Week 

Wed May12? Field Trip - 1st & 2nd Glen Oak Zoo / Kind. Trip to the farm 

Wed May 12? 8th Grade Awards Assembly (after chapel) 

Thu May  13 Field Trip - 7th& 8th Grade trip to Mooney’s  

Thu May  13 5th & 6th Grade trip to Christian Center 

TBA TBA    Field Trip - 3rd & 4th Grade trip to RiverCity  

TBA  TBA  Honor Roll Trip  

Wed May  19 School Picnic/Grill Out Day 

Thu May  20 Dismiss @ 11:00 a.m. (No Lunch) / Record Day / Promotion Day 1:00 p.m.  

Wed May  21 Last Day of School - Chapel 9:30 a.m.  / K-7th   

     Grade Awards Assembly 10:00 a.m. / Dismiss at 11:00 a.m. 

Sat-Sun May 22-23 LSA STATE TRACK MEET 

Mon-Wed Jun  TBA K-2 Volleyball Camp  

Wed-Thu  Jun  TBA K-2 Basketball Camp  

Tue-Fri Jun  TBA CLS Basketball Camp 

Mon-Thu Jun  TBA CLS Volleyball Camp  


